5,
),

YENS

>
[
4
)
(=]

UNIVERSAL

o
L
L
-
(0]

Fort Stewart Leisure Travel Services

ATTRACTION TICKET Adult (10+)
D
Disney 1 Day 1 Park $119.00
Disney 1 Day Hopper $174.00
Disney 1 Day Hopper w 2 Fun Visits $206.00
Disney 2 Day Base $217.00
Disney 2 Day Hopper $287.00
Disney 3 Day Base $316.00
Disney 3 Day Hop/14 Day Exp $362.00
Disney 4 Day Base $372.00
Disney 4 Day Hop/14 Day Exp. $416.00
Disney 4 Day Hop No Exp. $437.00
Disney 5 Day Base $410.00
Disney Military Salute: Limit 6 per Active or Refired Family

4 Day Hopper $265.00

5 Day Hopper $283.00

6 Day Hopper $301.00
UNIVERSAL STUDIOS (US) and ISLANDS OF ADVENTURE (IS)
U $146.00
US or IS Regular 1 Day Base $135.00
US or IS Value 1 Day Base $126.00
US/IS Anytime 1 Day Park to Park $195.00
US or IS Regular 1 Day Park to Park $184.00
US/IS Value 1 Day PTP $175.25
US/IS 2 Park 2 Day Base $236.00
US/IS 2 Park 3 Day Base $250.25
US/IS 2 Day 2 Day 2 Park to Park $273.00
US/IS 3 Day 2 Park to Park $286.25
Universal Studios Military Salute: Limit 6 per ID

Adult 4 Day 3 Park to Park $200.00

Child 4 Day 3 Park to Park $196.00
OTHER ATTRACTIONS
B $46.00
Sea World 1 Day Only $83.00
Sea World Salute (Expires 12/20/2019) $50.00
Sea World 1 Day with All Day Dine $111.00
Choose 2 Adventures: SW,BG,AQ,Al $91.00
Choose 3 Adventures: SW,BG,AQ,AI $98.00
Sea World 1Year Pass $145.50
Adventure Island Tampa FL $40.00
Aquatica 1 Day Salute $44.00
Busch Gardens 1 Day Only $83.00
Busch Gardens All Day Dining $102.00
Busch Gardens Tampa 1 Year Pass $165.00

MWR Bldg 419, 112 Vilseck Road, Fort Stewart, GA

e 912-767-2841

Gate Price

$137.39
$195.96
$222.59
$222.59
$291.81
$346.13
$415.35
$426.00
$505.88
$456.41
$441.98

$149.78
$142.39
$131.48
$206.61
$94.90
$185.31
$253.46
$292.22
$317.36
$356.76

$100.11
$105.44
$105.44
$143.05
$159.06
$174.16
$178.92

$51.36

$63.89
$104.99
$149.79
$179.76

Tickets Prices Are Subject to Change Without Notice; No Refunds or Exchanges

Monday - Friday
0930 - 1800

Weekends & Holidays
Closed

Child (3-9) Gate Price

$115.00 $131.00
$165.00 $189.57
$186.00 $216.20
$209.00 $212.81
$260.00 $279.03
$281.00 $326.96
$297.00 $396.18
$352.00 $404.70
$425.00 $484.58
$418.00 $487.99
$390.00 $493.24

Expires 12/19/2020

$141.00 $146.45
$126.00 $131.80
$121.00 $121.41
$190.00 $201.29
$180.00 $189.57
$170.25 $179.99
$226.00 $242.81
$240.50 $282.21
$264.00 $306.71
$277.25 $346.11

Expires 12/31/2020

$26.00 $100.11
$83.00 $105.44
$50.00 $105.44
$111.00 $143.05
$91.00 $159.06
$98.00 $174.16
$145.50 $178.92
$40.00 $51.36
$44.00 $63.89
$83.00 $104.99
$102.00 $149.79
$165.00 $179.76

Updates 12/05/19
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Fort Stewart Leisure Travel Services

Bldg 419, 112 Vilseck Road, Fort Stewart, GA

912-767-2841

Attraction Tickets

Georgia Attractions

Atlanta Aquarium w Dolphin Show
Atlanta Zoo

Six Flags- Atlanta GA

White Water- Atlanta

Six Flags/White Water Dual Season Pass
Medieval Times Atlanta

Fun Spot America of Atlanta
Atlanta City Pass

Summer Waves

Wild Adventures 1 Day

Wild Adventures 2 Day

Wild Adventures Gold Season Pass
Old Town Trolley- Savannah

Old Town Trolley Ghost tour Savannah
Old Town Trolley Prohibition Museum
Escape Room Savannah

Sav. Riverboat Luncheon

Sav. Riverboat Dinner Entertainment
Sav. Riverboat Monday Gospel

Sav. Riverboat Sunset Cruise

Sav. Riverboat 1 Hour Siteseeing
Sav. Riverboat Saturday Luncheon
Sav. Riverboat Sunday Brunch

Sav. Riverboat Saturday Sunset Cruise
Sav. Riverboat Saturday Evening Dinner
Florida Attractions

Jacksonville Zoo

Jacksonville Zoo with Train

Boggy Creek Airboats 1 Hour
Crayola Experience

Gator Land

Sleuths Mystery Dinner Shows
Medieval Times Orlando

Wonder Works

Wonder Works Outta Control

Pirates Dinner

Treasure Tavern

Icon Orlando

Madame Tussauds

Sea Life Aquarium

Cirque Magique

Fun Spot America Kissimmee/Orlando
Orlando Explorer Pass (2 attractions)
Kennedy Space Center

Ripleys Believe It or Not

Cirque by Night

Pirates Dinner

Legoland 1 Day 2nd Day Free
Legoland 2 Day w/Water

Lowery Zoo Tampa

Florida Aquarium Tampa

St. Aug Ripley's Museum 5-11yrs

St. Augustine Red Train 5-11yrs

St. Augustine Old Jail

St. Augustine Old Town Trolley 6-12
St Augustine Ghost & Grave 6-12yrs
St. Aug Oldest Store Museum 6-12
Potter's Wax Museum

St Aug. History Museum  6-12yrs

3-12yrs
3-11yrs

3-12yrs

3-12yrs

4-12yrs

13yrs+
Sun-Fri
Sun-Fri

Sun-Fri

3-12yrs

3-11 yrs
3-12 yrs
4-12 yrs
4-12 yrs
3-11yrs
18+ yrs
3-12yrs
3-12yrs
3-12yrs

3-11yrs
4-11yrs
13yrs+

3-12yrs
3-12yrs

3-11yrs
3-11yrs

6-12yrs

6-12yrs

South Carolina,Tennessee, Pennsylvania, North Carolina

Medieval Times MB
Wonderworks MB
Riverbank Zoo South Carolina
Charleston Aquarium
Carowinds

Titanic Pigeon Forge
Wonderworks Pigeon Forge
Dollywood Pigeon Forge
Dollywood Splash Country
Kings Dominion

Hersey Park

3-12yrs
4-12 yrs
2-12 yrs
3-12 yrs

5-12 yrs
4-12yrs
4-9yrs
4-9yrs

3-8yrs

Adult (10+)

$32.50
$20.00
$48.00

NA
$80.00
$42.00
$22.25
$74.50
$19.00
$37.00

NA
$90.00
$24.00
$24.00
$12.00
$22.00
$43.00
$60.00
$50.00
$33.00
$24.00
$45.00
$50.00
$36.00
$66.00

$18.00
$22.00
$38.25
$19.00
$23.00
$43.50
$42.00
$20.00
$25.00
N/A
N/A
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
N/A
$42.00
$43.25
$48.00
$18.00
$34.75
$33.00
$65.00
NA
$30.00
$24.00
$8.25
$13.00
$11.00
$22.00
$24.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00

$46.00
$20.00
$17.50
$22.00
$40.00
$22.00
$20.00
$57.00

NA
$40.00
$45.00

Gate Price

$43.50
$28.07
$76.31
$51.93
$210.94
$57.25
$28.95
$126.00
$22.00
$49.99
$53.49
$128.39
$31.00
$28.89
$14.00
$30.00
$48.45
$70.48
$59.46
$36.00
$27.50
$51.75
$59.46
$41.82
$77.09

$20.95
$24.95
$52.62
$26.61
$31.94
$70.24
$67.36
$36.20
$34.07
$72.37
$72.37
$29.82
$29.82
$29.82
$72.37
$53.70
$51.45
$60.99
$23.42
$63.95
$61.95
$113.99
$136.49
$36.95
$30.00
$17.03
$24.99
$13.00
$28.07
$28.07
$12.77
$12.77
$6.39

$69.07
$31.16
$19.95
$29.99
$73.23
$29.50
$31.42
$77.45
$55.21
$70.00
$67.80

Savings

$11.00
$8.07
$28.31

$130.94
$15.25
$6.70
$51.50
$3.00
$12.99

$38.39
$7.00
$4.89
$2.00
$8.00
$5.45
$10.48
$9.46
$3.00
$3.50
$6.75
$9.46
$5.82
$11.09

$2.95
$2.95
$14.37
$7.61
$8.94
$27.24
$25.36
$16.20
$9.07

$13.82
$13.82
$13.82

$11.70

$8.20
$12.99

$5.42
$29.20
$28.95
$48.99

$6.95
$6.00
$8.78
$11.99
$2.00
$6.07
$4.07
$2.77
$2.77
$1.39

$23.07
$11.16
$2.45
$7.99
$33.23
$7.50
$11.42
$20.45

$30.00
$22.80

Child (3-9)

$29.00
$15.00
$48.00
NA
$80.00
$34.00
$22.25
$61.00
$19.00
$37.00
NA
$90.00
$10.00
$10.00
$9.00
$22.00
$25.00
$33.00
$29.00
$23.00
$15.00
$25.00
$33.00
$25.00
$37.00

$13.00
$15.00
$32.50
$19.00
$15.25
$23.75
$34.00
$15.25
$16.25
N/A
N/A
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
N/A
$42.00
$39.00
$39.00
$12.25
NA
$32.50
$65.00
NA
$23.00
$20.00
$5.25
$6.00
$6.00
$8.25
$12.50
$6.00
$6.00
$4.25

$30.00
$15.25
$14.25
$18.00
$40.00
$9.75
$15.25
$47.00
NA
$40.00

Monday - Friday

0930 - 1800
Weekends & Holidays
Closed

Gate Price NellgleH
$36.97 $7.97
$19.43 $4.43
$76.31 $28.31
$51.93

$210.94 $130.94
$39.17 $5.17
$28.95 $6.70
$101.00 $40.00
$22.00 $3.00
$49.99 $12.99
$53.49
$128.39 $38.39
$14.40 $4.40
$14.40 $4.40
$11.00 $2.00
$30.00 $8.00
$27.50 $2.50
$39.62 $6.62
$34.11 $5.11
$25.70 $2.70
$17.60 $2.60
$29.70 $4.70
$37.42 $4.42
$29.70 $4.70
$44.03 $7.03
$15.95 $2.95
$18.95 $3.95
$44.73 $12.23
$26.61 $7.61
$21.29 $6.04
$32.96 $9.71
$39.54 $5.54
$26.61 $11.36
$23.42 $7.17
$44.14
$24.50 $11.50
$24.50 $11.50
$24.50 $11.50
$44.14
$53.70 $11.70
$46.20 $7.20
$50.29 $11.29
$15.96 $3.71
NA NA
$35.95 $3.45
$113.99 $48.99
$136.49
$27.95 $4.95
$25.00 $5.00
$9.02 $3.77
$9.99 $3.99
$8.00 $2.00
$10.40 $2.15
$15.59 $3.09
$7.44 $1.44
$7.44 $1.44
$5.33 $1.08
$31.56 $1.56
$19.34 $4.09
$16.95 $2.70
$22.95 $4.95
$73.23 $33.23
$14.00 $4.25
$18.99 $3.74
$62.86 $15.86
$49.39
$70.00 $30.00
$45.80 $5.80

$40.00

Updates 12/05/19



