

## Fort Stewart Leisure Travel Services

Bldg 419, 112 Vilseck Road, Fort Stewart, GA 912-767-2841 Monday - Friday 0930 - 1800

Weekends & Holidays Closed

	ATTRACTION TICKET	Adult (10+)	Gate Price	Child (3-9)	Gate Price
YE N					
	Disney 1 Day 1 Park	\$119.00	\$137.39	\$115.00	\$131.00
	Disney 1 Day Hopper	\$174.00	\$195.96	\$165.00	\$189.57
	Disney 1 Day Hopper w 2 Fun Visits	\$206.00	\$222.59	\$186.00	\$216.20
	Disney 2 Day Base	\$217.00	\$222.59	\$209.00	\$212.81
	Disney 2 Day Hopper	\$287.00	\$291.81	\$260.00	\$279.03
	Disney 3 Day Base	\$316.00	\$346.13	\$281.00 \$297.00 \$352.00	\$326.96
ΨĘ	Disney 3 Day Hop/14 Day Exp	\$362.00	\$415.35	\$297.00	\$396.18
DISNEY	Disney 4 Day Base	\$372.00	\$426.00	\$352.00	\$404.70
	Disney 4 Day Hop/14 Day Exp.	\$416.00	\$505.88	\$425.00	\$484.58
	Disney 4 Day Hop No Exp.	\$437.00	\$456.41	\$418.00	\$487.99
	Disney 5 Day Base	\$410.00	\$441.98	\$390.00	\$493.24
	Disney Military Salute: Limit 6 per Active or Retired	Family		Expi	ires 12/19/2020
	4 Day Hopper	\$265.00			
	5 Day Hopper	\$283.00			
	6 Day Hopper	\$301.00			
	UNIVERSAL STUDIOS (US) and ISLANDS OF ADVENTL	IRE (IS)			
Sro	SU	\$146.00	\$149.78	\$141.00	\$146.45
	US or IS Regular 1 Day Base	\$135.00	\$142.39	\$126.00	\$131.80
	US or IS Value 1 Day Base	\$126.00	\$131.48	\$121.00	\$121.41
	US/IS Anytime 1 Day Park to Park	\$195.00	\$206.61	\$190.00	\$201.29
	US or IS Regular 1 Day Park to Park	\$184.00	\$ 94.90	\$180.00	\$189.57
<b>r</b> SA	US/IS Value 1 Day PTP	\$175.25	\$185.31	\$170.25	\$179.99
UNIVERSAL	US/IS 2 Park 2 Day Base	\$236.00	\$253.46	\$226.00	\$242.81
IN	US/IS 2 Park 3 Day Base	\$250.25	\$292.22	\$240.50	\$282.21
	US/IS 2 Day 2 Day 2 Park to Park	\$273.00	\$317.36	\$264.00	\$306.71
	US/IS 3 Day 2 Park to Park	\$286.25	\$356.76	\$277.25	\$346.11
	Universal Studios Military Salute: Limit 6 per ID			Expi	res 12/31/2020
	Adult 4 Day 3 Park to Park	\$200.00			
	Child 4 Day 3 Park to Park	\$196.00			
	OTHER ATTRACTIONS				
a Mei		\$46.00	\$100.11	\$26.00	\$100.11
	Sea World 1 Day Only	\$83.00	\$105.44	\$83.00	\$105.44
~	Sea World Salute (Expires 12/20/2019)	\$50.00	\$105.44	\$50.00	\$105.44
	Sea World 1 Day with All Day Dine	\$111.00	\$143.05	\$111.00	\$143.05
	Choose 2 Adventures: SW,BG,AQ,AI	\$91.00	\$159.06	\$91.00	\$159.06
OTHER	Choose 3 Adventures: SW,BG,AQ,AI	\$98.00	\$174.16	\$98.00	\$174.16
ō	Sea World 1Year Pass	\$145.50	\$178.92	\$145.50	\$178.92
	Adventure Island Tampa FL	\$40.00	\$51.36	\$40.00	\$51.36
	Aquatica 1 Day Salute	\$44.00	\$63.89	\$44.00	\$63.89
	Busch Gardens 1 Day Only	\$83.00	\$104.99	\$83.00	\$104.99
	Busch Gardens All Day Dining	\$102.00	\$149.79	\$102.00	\$149.79
	Busch Gardens Tampa 1 Year Pass	\$165.00	\$179.76	\$165.00	\$179.76



## Fort Stewart Leisure Travel Services

Bldg 419, 112 Vilseck Road, Fort Stewart, GA 912-767-2841 Monday - Friday 0930 - 1800

Weekends & Holidays Closed

Attraction Tickets Georgia Attractions		Adult (10+)	Gate Price	Savings	Child (3-9)	Gate Price	Savin
Atlanta Aquarium w Dolphin Show	3-12yrs	\$32.50	\$43.50	\$11.00	\$29.00	\$36.97	\$7.
Atlanta Zoo	3-11yrs	\$20.00	\$28.07	\$8.07	\$15.00	\$19.43	\$4.
Six Flags- Atlanta GA		\$48.00	\$76.31	\$28.31	\$48.00	\$76.31	\$28.
White Water- Atlanta		NA	\$51.93		NA	\$51.93	
Six Flags/White Water Dual Season Pass		\$80.00	\$210.94	\$130.94	\$80.00	\$210.94	\$130.
Medieval Times Atlanta	3-12yrs	\$42.00	\$57.25	\$15.25	\$34.00	\$39.17	\$5.
Fun Spot America of Atlanta		\$22.25	\$28.95	\$6.70	\$22.25	\$28.95	\$6.
Atlanta City Pass	3-12yrs	\$74.50	\$126.00	\$51.50	\$61.00	\$101.00	\$40.
Summer Waves		\$19.00	\$22.00	\$3.00	\$19.00	\$22.00	\$3.
Wild Adventures 1 Day		\$37.00	\$49.99	\$12.99	\$37.00	\$49.99	\$12.
Wild Adventures 2 Day		NA	\$53.49		NA	\$53.49	
Wild Adventures Gold Season Pass		\$90.00	\$128.39	\$38.39	\$90.00	\$128.39	\$38
Old Town Trolley- Savannah	4-12yrs	\$24.00	\$31.00	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$14.40	\$4
Old Town Trolley Ghost tour Savannah		\$24.00	\$28.89	\$4.89	\$10.00	\$14.40	\$4
Old Town Trolley Prohibition Museum	12,000	\$12.00	\$14.00	\$2.00	\$9.00	\$11.00	\$2
Escape Room Savannah Sav. Riverboat Luncheon	13yrs+	\$22.00	\$30.00	\$8.00	\$22.00	\$30.00	\$8
Sav. Riverboat Dinner Entertainment	Sun-Fri Sun-Fri	\$43.00 \$60.00	\$48.45 \$70.48	\$5.45 \$10.48	\$25.00 \$33.00	\$27.50 \$39.62	\$2 \$6
Sav. Riverboat Dinner Entendinment Sav. Riverboat Monday Gospel	3011-FI	\$50.00	\$70.46	\$10.46 \$9.46	\$33.00	\$37.62 \$34.11	ъо \$5
Sav. Riverboat Sunset Cruise	Sun-Fri	\$33.00	\$36.00	\$3.00	\$23.00	\$25.70	پ \$2
Sav. Riverboat 1 Hour Siteseeing	3011-111	\$24.00	\$27.50	\$3.50	\$15.00	\$17.60	<sub>42</sub> \$2
Sav. Riverboat Saturday Luncheon		\$45.00	\$51.75	\$6.75	\$25.00	\$29.70	\$4
Sav. Riverboat Sunday Brunch		\$50.00	\$59.46	\$9.46	\$33.00	\$37.42	Ψ¬ \$4
Sav. Riverboat Saturday Sunset Cruise		\$36.00	\$41.82	\$5.82	\$25.00	\$29.70	\$4
Sav. Riverboat Saturday Evening Dinner		\$66.00	\$77.09	\$11.09	\$37.00	\$44.03	\$7
Florida Attractions		400.00	φ, τ.07	φ11.07	407.00	φ-1-1.00	Ψ'
lacksonville Zoo	3-12yrs	\$18.00	\$20.95	\$2.95	\$13.00	\$15.95	\$2
Jacksonville Zoo with Train		\$22.00	\$24.95	\$2.95	\$15.00	\$18.95	\$3
Boggy Creek Airboats 1 Hour		\$38.25	\$52.62	\$14.37	\$32.50	\$44.73	\$12
Crayola Experience		\$19.00	\$26.61	\$7.61	\$19.00	\$26.61	\$7
Gator Land		\$23.00	\$31.94	\$8.94	\$15.25	\$21.29	\$6
Sleuths Mystery Dinner Shows	3-11 yrs	\$43.50	\$70.24	\$27.24	\$23.75	\$32.96	\$9
Medieval Times Orlando	3-12 yrs	\$42.00	\$67.36	\$25.36	\$34.00	\$39.54	\$5
Wonder Works	4-12 yrs	\$20.00	\$36.20	\$16.20	\$15.25	\$26.61	\$11
Wonder Works Outta Control	4-12 yrs	\$25.00	\$34.07	\$9.07	\$16.25	\$23.42	\$7
Pirates Dinner	3-11yrs	N/A	\$72.37		N/A	\$44.14	
Treasure Tavern	18+ yrs	N/A	\$72.37		N/A		
con Orlando	3-12yrs	\$16.00	\$29.82	\$13.82	\$13.00	\$24.50	\$11
Madame Tussauds	3-12yrs	\$16.00	\$29.82	\$13.82	\$13.00	\$24.50	\$11
Sea Life Aquarium	3-12yrs	\$16.00	\$29.82	\$13.82	\$13.00	\$24.50	\$11
Cirque Magique		N/A	\$72.37		N/A	\$44.14	
Fun Spot America Kissimmee/Orlando		\$42.00	\$53.70	\$11.70	\$42.00	\$53.70	\$11
Orlando Explorer Pass (2 attractions)		\$43.25	\$51.45	\$8.20	\$39.00	\$46.20	\$7
Kennedy Space Center	3-11yrs	\$48.00	\$60.99	\$12.99	\$39.00	\$50.29	\$11
Ripleys Believe It or Not	4-11yrs	\$18.00	\$23.42	\$5.42	\$12.25	\$15.96	\$3
Cirque by Night	13yrs+	\$34.75	\$63.95	\$29.20	NA	NA	
Pirates Dinner		\$33.00	\$61.95	\$28.95	\$32.50	\$35.95	\$3
Legoland 1 Day 2nd Day Free	3-12yrs	\$65.00	\$113.99	\$48.99	\$65.00	\$113.99	\$48
Legoland 2 Day w/Water	3-12yrs	NA	\$136.49		NA	\$136.49	
Lowery Zoo Tampa	3-11yrs	\$30.00	\$36.95	\$6.95	\$23.00	\$27.95	\$4
Florida Aquarium Tampa	3-11yrs	\$24.00	\$30.00	\$6.00	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$5
St. Aug Ripley's Museum 5-11yrs		\$8.25	\$17.03	\$8.78	\$5.25	\$9.02	\$3
St. Augustine Red Train 5-11yrs		\$13.00	\$24.99	\$11.99	\$6.00	\$9.99	\$3
St. Augustine Old Jail	6-12yrs	\$11.00	\$13.00	\$2.00	\$6.00	\$8.00	\$2
St. Augustine Old Town Trolley 6-12		\$22.00	\$28.07	\$6.07	\$8.25	\$10.40	\$2
St Augustine Ghost & Grave 6-12yrs		\$24.00	\$28.07	\$4.07	\$12.50	\$15.59	\$3
St. Aug Oldest Store Museum 6-12	( 10	\$10.00	\$12.77	\$2.77	\$6.00	\$7.44	\$1
Potter's Wax Museum	6-12yrs	\$10.00	\$12.77	\$2.77	\$6.00	\$7.44	\$1
St Aug. History Museum 6-12yrs	rth Carolina	\$5.00	\$6.39	\$1.39	\$4.25	\$5.33	\$1
outh Carolina, Tennessee, Pennsylvania, No Aediaval Times MB		\$47.00	\$ 40 07	¢02.07	00.003	¢21 E/	¢ 1
Medieval Times MB	3-12yrs	\$46.00	\$69.07 \$31.14	\$23.07 \$11.14	\$30.00	\$31.56	\$1 ¢7
Nonderworks MB	4-12 yrs	\$20.00 \$17.50	\$31.16	\$11.16	\$15.25	\$19.34	\$4 \$2
Riverbank Zoo South Carolina	2-12 yrs	\$17.50	\$19.95 \$29.99	\$2.45 \$7.99	\$14.25	\$16.95 \$22.95	\$2 \$4
Charleston Aquarium	3-12 yrs	\$22.00 \$40.00	\$29.99 \$73.03	\$7.99 \$33.03	\$18.00 \$40.00		\$4 \$33
Carowinds	5 10	\$40.00	\$73.23	\$33.23	\$40.00	\$73.23	\$33
litanic Pigeon Forge	5-12 yrs	\$22.00	\$29.50	\$7.50	\$9.75 \$15.25	\$14.00	\$4 \$3
	4-12yrs	\$20.00	\$31.42	\$11.42	\$15.25	\$18.99	\$3
	1 Quire	\$ 57.00	¢77 45	¢20.45	¢ / 7 00	CL2 01	
Dollywood Pigeon Forge	4-9yrs	\$57.00	\$77.45 \$55.21	\$20.45	\$47.00	\$62.86 \$49.39	\$15
Wonderworks Pigeon Forge Dollywood Pigeon Forge Dollywood Splash Country Kings Dominion	4-9yrs 4-9yrs	\$57.00 NA \$40.00	\$77.45 \$55.21 \$70.00	\$20.45 \$30.00	\$47.00 NA \$40.00	\$62.86 \$49.39 \$70.00	\$15 \$30

Tickets Prices Are Subject to Change Without Notice; No Refunds or Exchanges